THE DATASHEET OF
MAX318CSA-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX317/MAX318/MAX319 are precision, CMOS,
monolithic analog switches.  The single-pole single-
throw (SPST) MAX317 is normally closed (NC), the
SPST MAX318 is normally open (NO), and the single-

0.076"
1.93mm
__Ordering Information (continued)
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX318CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX318CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX318CJA 0°C to +70°C 8 CERDIP
MAX318C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX318EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX318ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX318 EJA -40°C to +85°C 8 CERDIP
MAX318MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
MAX319CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX319CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX319CJA 0°C to +70°C 8 CERDIP
MAX319C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX319EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX319ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX319EJA -40°C to +85°C 8 CERDIP
MAX319MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
DIE PAD MAX317 MAX318 MAX319
1 COM NC NC
2 GND GND GND
3 V+ V+ V+